
L T P Credits Internal End Sem.

A060901T Indian Political Thought 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A060902T Decentralization and local government in India 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A060903T India’s Foreign Policy 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A060904T Social Exclusion: Theory and Practice 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A060905R Research Project/Dissertation  0 0 4 4 __ 100 100

A070901T Modern Sociological Theories 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A070902T Contemporary Society & Culture in India 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A070903T Social Anthropology 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A070904T Sociology of Indic Studies 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

Research Project/Dissertation  0 0 4 4 __ 100 100

A080901T International Economics-I 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A080902T Public Finance-II 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A080903T Economics of Growth and Development-II 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A080904T Labor Economics 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A080905R Research Project/Dissertation  0 0 4 4 __ 100 100

A050901T Society, Culture and Religion in Ancient  India 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A050902T Society, Culture and Religion in Medieval India 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A050903T Research Methods and Techniques 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A050904T Colonial Economy of Modern India 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A050905R Research Project/Dissertation  0 0 4 4 __ 100 100

A010901T Adhunik Hindi Sahitya 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A010902T Bharatiye Natya Sahitya Evam Rangmanch 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A010903T
Bhartiya Evam Pashchatya Kavya Shastra Tathaa Hindi 

Samalochana
4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A010904T Rangmach Sidhanth Aur Etihas 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A010905R Research Project/Dissertation  0 0 4 4 __ 100 100
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Master of Arts  (ONE YEAR PROGRAM)

SEMESTER: IX/I

No. of 

Paper
Subject Course Code Course Title

Teaching  Load

(Political Science/Sociology/Economics/History/Hindi/English)

Evaluation Scheme
Total

Economics 

 Research Project/Dissertation  as per Point 7.4/7.9


 Research Project/Dissertation  as per Point 7.4/7.9


 Research Project/Dissertation  as per Point 7.4/7.9


 Research Project/Dissertation  as per Point 7.4/7.9


 Research Project/Dissertation  as per Point 7.4/7.9


Hindi

1

Political Science

Sociology

History

Major Course (Subject-I) Own Faculty



A040901T Literary Criticism and Theory 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A040902T Ages and Movements in English Literature 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A040903T Comparative Literature and Translation 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A040904T Women’s Writing 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A040905R Research Project/Dissertation  0 0 4 4 __ 100 100

20 100 400 500Total

 Research Project/Dissertation  as per Point 7.4/7.9


English

1



L T P Credits Internal End Sem.

A061001T Contemporary Political Thought 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A061002T Human Rights in India 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A061003T Introduction to Public Policy 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A061004T Diplomacy: Theory and Practice 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A061005R Research Project/Dissertation  0 0 4 4 __ 100 100

A071001T Theoretical Perspectives in  Sociology 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A071002T Globalization and Society 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A071003T Sociology of Marginal Communities 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A071004T Law & Society 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A071005R Research Project/Dissertation  0 0 4 4 __ 100 100

A081001T International Economics-II 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A081002T Environmental Economics 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A081003T Economics of Health and Education 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A081004T Agricultural Economics 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A081005R Research Project/Dissertation  0 0 4 4 __ 100 100

A051001T
Maritime History of India: Overseas Trade from pre-Christian era to 

the end  of 13
th

 century
4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A051002T
Maritime History of India (1500-1800): Overseas Trade and 

European Trading Companies
4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A051003T History of Indian Diaspora 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A051004T  Gender and Women Studies Ancient India 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A051005R Research Project/Dissertation  0 0 4 4 __ 100 100

Master of Arts  (ONE YEAR PROGRAM)

Major Course (Subject-I) Own Faculty

 Research Project/Dissertation  as per Point 7.4/7.9


 Glocal School of Arts and Social Science
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(Political Science/Sociology/Economics/History/Hindi/English)

SEMESTER: X/II

No. of Paper Subject Course Code Course Title
Teaching  Load Evaluation Scheme

Total

1

Political Science

Sociology

 Research Project/Dissertation  as per Point 7.4/7.9


Economics 

 Research Project/Dissertation  as per Point 7.4/7.9


History

 Research Project/Dissertation  as per Point 7.4/7.9




A011001T Adhunik Kavya 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A011002T Chayavadottar Kavya 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A011003T Sahitya Nivadhan 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A011004T Hindi Bhasha Shikshan 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A011005R Research Project/Dissertation  0 0 4 4 __ 100 100

A041001T
Trends and Movements in English

Literature (Post World War-II)
4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A041002T Modernist Movement 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A041003T
Social Concerns in Indian Writing

in English
4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A041004T English Language Teaching 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A041005R Research Project/Dissertation  0 0 4 4 __ 100 100

20 100 400 500Total

1

Hindi

 Research Project/Dissertation  as per Point 7.4/7.9


English

 Research Project/Dissertation  as per Point 7.4/7.9



